DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.5169
Danimarka Kronu 6.8517
isvicre Frangi 0.8665
isve¢ Kronu 10.44
Japon Yeni 147.63
Kanada Dolari 1.3452
Norve¢ Kronu 10.47
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7503
1 Euro 1.0883
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.2730
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2505
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KAR$II.IGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.03679
Brezilya Reali 6.1070
Cek Korunasi 1.3262
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00192
Giiney Afrika Rand 1.6040
Hindistan Rupisi 0.36383
Hong Kong Dolari 3.8677
Irak Dinari 0.02309
Macar Forinti 0.08522
Malezya Ringgiti 6.3916
Meksika Pesosu 1.7567
Misir Lirasi 0.97870
Polonya Zlotisi 7.5215
Singapur Dolari 22.5938
Suriye Lirasi 0.00233
Tayland Bahti 0.84675
Urdiin Dinani 42.6330
Yeni israil Sekeli 8.1328
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvigre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

100 iran Riyali
Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

Diin TCMB tarafindan 15:30 itibariyle aciklanan gésterge kurlaridir.

Doviz
ALIS
30.2145
19.8713
4.4030
32.8837
38.3961
34.7913
2.8806
22.4312
97.6626
2.8774
8.0566
20.4177
16.7183
6.5701
0.34013
0.07154
4.1936
0.10779
8.2416
0.02250
17.6736
8.1801

DOviz
SATIS
30.2690
20.0009
4.4246
32.9430
38.5963
35.0147
2.9104
22.5324
98.9405
2.8968
8.0711
20.5529
16.9371
6.6561
0.34458
0.07247
4.2485
0.10920
8.3494
0.02279
17.9049
8.2872

2
ekonomi

EFEKTIF
SATIS

EFEKTIF
ALIS

30.1934 30.3144

19.7799 20.1209
4.3999 4.4348
32.8607 32.9924
38.3692 38.6542
34.7392 35.0672
2.8786 2.9171
22.3482 22.6180
96.1977100.4246

2.8754 2.9034
7.9962 8.1317

20.3421 20.631
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25 Ocak2024
SERBEST PIYASA
DOVIZFiYATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 30.3140 30.3660
Euro 33.0015 33.1420
isvicre Frangi 35.1240 35.3000
ingiliz Sterlini 38.6150 38.8090
Japon Yeni 20.6000 20.7000
S. Arabistan Riyali  8.0680  8.1090
isve¢ Kronu 29120 2.9270
Norveg Kronu 2.8970 2.9120
Danimarka Kronu  4.4320 4.4540
Avustralya Dolari  20.0080 20.1090
Kanada Dolari 22.5200 22.6330
ALTIN FiYATI ALIS  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 2051.99 2078.00
22 Ayar Altin 1797.24 1809.53
18 Ayar Altin 1421.99 1481.60
14 Ayar Altin 1125.74 1155.64
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 1777.49 1955.71
Cum. Altini 13607.95 13846.56
Cum. Cey. Altin 3309.21 3404.72
Resat Lira 13424.47 13584.95
Hamit Lira 13239.39 13374.05
Altin ons (dolar)  2033.00
900 Ayar Giimiis 20.00 20.01
PARITELER LIBOR
EUR/USD 1.0897 O/N -
USD/YEN 147.31 lay 5.45
USD/CHF  0.8644 3ay 5.58
GBP/USD 1.2732 6ay 5.61
EUR/GBP 0.8560  12ay 5.44

INGILIZCE OKURLAR ICIN
TURKIYE EKONOMISI
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